RCU Underwater Systems ApS   Fjordlystvej 27,  7700 Thisted, Denmark       Phone +45 50401060
www.rcu-underwater.com    ©RCU ApS   2021  All rights reserved   Subject to change without notice
Underwater Systems  Combi-Units
PERFORMANCE
MECHANICAL
Housing Hard anodized alum 6061, AISI316 or Ttanium.
Window Borosilicate BK7 glass
Connector FCR1508M or options.
 Camera 700 or 950 TVL, Sony sensor 1/3", focus from 200 mm to infinite.
 Light
Luminous flux  3600 lumen
Illuminance @ 1m  1550 lux
Beam angle 60°
Power  24W
Voltage  32-60V
Color temperature 4500 K
80
0-5V
Red 660nm or Green 520 nm.
50 mW / 100 mW.
Color rendering index
Dimmable
 Lasers
Color
Output power
Beam type Line, Dot, Cross line.
Distance  betw. lasers 200 mm  7.87 in (can be customized)
Dimensions  238L  62H  75W  mm
ENVIRONMENTAL
Rated depth 4000 m, optional 6000 m
Operating temp. 0-50°C
Storage temp.  -20-60°C
LACAM-100
Two lasers, a camera and a powerful light for measuring & inspection
___________________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________________
RCUAPS
Udstregning